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 5 1985 AMERICAN CANYON L C  5District 4 C2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 1986 ANDERSON VALLEY  17District 4 C2  5  6  33 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 17 1989 BENICIA  8District 4 C2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 1990 BRIONES L C  10District 4 C2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 67 1994 CLOVERDALE  0District 4 C2  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 1996 CORTE MADERA  29District 4 C2  15  15  62 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 3 1997 COTATI  3District 4 C2  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 1999 DIXON  4District 4 C2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 2001 EUREKA HOST  4District 4 C2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 2005 FAIRFIELD HOST  3District 4 C2  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 2008 FERNDALE  9District 4 C2  3  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 4 2009 FORT BRAGG MENDOCINO  5District 4 C2  1  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 2013 KELSEYVILLE  0District 4 C2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 2015 LAKESHORE  5District 4 C2  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 2018 LAYTONVILLE  1District 4 C2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 2021 MC KINLEYVILLE  8District 4 C2  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 2023 MIDDLETOWN  20District 4 C2  4  4  36 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 2026 MOUNTAIN  15District 4 C2  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 2030 NOVATO  4District 4 C2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 2032 PETALUMA HOST  1District 4 C2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 2035 RIO VISTA  18District 4 C2  3  3  36 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 2038 ROUND VALLEY L C  7District 4 C2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 2042 SAN GERONIMO VALLEY  18District 4 C2  3  3  44 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 2043 SAN RAFAEL HOST  5District 4 C2  4  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 2045 SANTA ROSA AND MONTGOMERY VILLAGE  17District 4 C2  3  3  36 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 31 2046 SAUSALITO  16District 4 C2  2  2  47 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 45 2050 UKIAH HOST  0District 4 C2  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 2051 UKIAH REDWOOD EMPIRE  8District 4 C2  4  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0
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 7 2057 VALLEY OF THE MOON  9District 4 C2  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 2058 WEST MARIN  3District 4 C2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 2059 WILLITS  14District 4 C2  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 29354 PETALUMA 7-11  8District 4 C2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 29355 VALLEJO EXECUTIVE  2District 4 C2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 30758 GUALALA  17District 4 C2  5  5  46 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 30943 WINDSOR  14District 4 C2  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 31235 TRINIDAD  6District 4 C2  1  1  13 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 26 31528 SIX RIVERS  3District 4 C2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 31985 LAKEPORT EARLY LAKE  2District 4 C2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 31986 SEBASTOPOL GRAVENSTEIN  5District 4 C2  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 29 38118 SAN RAFAEL LAS GALLINAS  11District 4 C2  4  4  40 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 0 52147 NAPA GREATER NAPA VALLEY  13District 4 C2  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 58952 LARKSPUR CHAMPIONS  10District 4 C2  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 6 84782 SANTA ROSA ROSELAND LIONS & LIONESS  1District 4 C2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 133975 Santa Rosa Kasthamandap  1District 4 C2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 142961 Laytonville Long Valley Lioness  10District 4 C2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 695  1,064 369
 45

 80  83  1  0  064 19  1  0
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